SIHAL

HYDRAULIQUE - PNEUMATIQUE - INDUSTRIE

Raccord express inox male ou femelle

D1

Femelle

Male

Raccord express inox male ou femelle
(avec joint NBR grand trou monté)

Matiére : inox

Code

Référence

D1 D2

Poids

045244
045245
007376
045246

045242
045243
007386
007379

EXPRESS F3/8 INOX
EXPRESS F1/2 INOX
EXPRESS F3/4 INOX
EXPRESS F1" INOX

EXPRESS M3/8 INOX
EXPRESS M1/2 INOX
EXPRESS M3/4 INOX

EXPRESS M1" INOX

FEM 3/8
FEM 1/2
FEM 3/4

FEM 1"

MALE 3/8
MALE 1/2
MALE 3/4

MALE 1"
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